Race Date
September 19, 2019

Girls

Varsity Girls 5000m

Place Score Name

1 1 Nina Dawson

2 2 Katelyn Motter

3 3 Aleah Miller

4 4 Lexi Dehmer

5 5 Caitlin Bright

6 6 Lauren Eilers

7 7 Giselle Jahner

8 8 Paige Larsen

9 9 Emma Ecker
10 10 Kendall Hanson
11 11 Ingrid Buiceag-Arama
12 12 Regan DeWitt
13 13 Emily Nuss
14 14 Ashley Nelson
15 15 Grace Carlton
16 16 Merideth Theis
17 17 Jordan Merwin
18 18 Jaelyn Miller
19 19 Lyndi Koosman
20 20 Macee Hansen
21 21 Selma Dingmann
22 22 Taelor Dummer
23 23 Ava Larsen
24 24 Laina Viere
25 25 Danielle Nuest
26 26 Bethany Miller
27 27 Emily Bakken
28 28 Bridget Callins
29 29 Hannah Spoden
30 30 Courtney Loeffler
31 31 Mady Dockendorf
32 32 Alexis Rose
33 33 Ella Grafstrom
34 34 Addison Hogan
35 35 Anna Nelson
36 36 Keily Wheeler
37 37 Alice Bauroth
38 38 Ali Boschee
39 39 Wren Scott-Lumbar
40 40 Josie Lavalley
41 41 Alicia Maddux
42 42 Alexa Voller
43 43 Elle Juranek
44 44 Cierra Johnshoy
45 45 Imari Herrmann
46 46 Rylie Polomny
a7 47 Sierra Hatlewick
48 48 Mia Hoffman
49 49 Ashton Parnell
50 50 Stella Rusch
51 51 Nora Pilarski
52 52 Abby Borash
53 53 Britt Erickson
54 54 Keanna Helget
55 55 Olivia Minear
56 56 Hailey Peltz

Team

Willmar
Rocori
Alexandria
Becker
Alexandria
Willmar
Alexandria
Rocori
Alexandria
Willmar
Sartell-Saint
Bemidiji
Fergus Falls
Sartell-Saint
Bemidiji

Rocori
Cambridge Isanti
Alexandria
Willmar
Willmar
Rocori
Alexandria
Rocori

Rocori

Becker
Alexandria
Sartell-Saint
Brainerd
Sartell-Saint
Little Falls
Sartell-Saint
Becker
Moorhead
Willmar
Moorhead
Annandale
Fargo South
Sartell-Saint
St Cloud Tech
Bemidiji
Moorhead
Becker
Brainerd
Cambridge Isanti
Annandale
Moorhead
Fergus Falls
Bemidiji
Cambridge Isanti
St Cloud Tech
Becker

Little Falls
Cambridge Isanti
Annandale
Annandale

St Cloud Tech

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Rocori XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Time

Place Score

Girls
Varsity Girls 5000m

Name

19:32.6
19:33.2
19:33.4
19:36.5
19:39.7
19:47.9
20:03.0
20:04.3
20:04.8
20:05.9
20:07.7
20:15.7
20:22.0
20:23.6
20:24.7
20:25.1
20:26.5
20:31.1
20:32.6
20:32.7
20:42.1
20:50.4
20:53.2
20:53.7
20:57.3
21:07.2
21:13.8
21:20.1
21:22.1
21:24.9
21:25.3
21:27.3
21:27.7
21:37.2
21:39.6
21:40.1
21:51.6
21:54.3
21:57.6
22:04.2
22:10.2
22:12.9
22:17.3
22:18.1
22:19.1
22:20.5
22:20.9
22:24.2
22:25.3
22:29.2
22:31.0
22:36.9
22:37.7
22:39.9
22:40.4
22:44.0

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

57 Natasha Berthiaume
58 Kenzie O'Connell
(< 5) Autumn Tenvoorde

59 Karolyn Papon
60 Mya Zawacki
(< 5) Brooke Verkinnes
61 Kayla Dewitt
62 Megan Driste
63 Ellie Selisker
64 Octavia Nerguson
65 Halle Jensen
66 Bailey Snidarich
(< 5) Kaitlyn McConkey
67 Kendyl Izzo
68 Ainsley Hansen
69 Payton Lillo
70 Samantha Hoselton
71 Nicole Schaefer
72 Adrienne Kresha
73 Abby Dahl
(< 5) Ava Geffre
74 Keeley Eichhorn
(< 5) Molly Tinjum
75 Abby Nelson
76 Lydia Fashant
77 Eva Gay
78 Emma Storbakken
79 Camilla Johnson
80 Lillian Sachs
81 Ellia Soydara
82 Mara Adams
83 Morgan Reeder
84 Katelyn Kennedy
85 Rebecca Schindler
86 Nancy Ramirez-Rojas
87 Claire Zack
88 Alice Carlson
89 Lindsey Reeder
90 Cassandra Wendt
91 Bethany Becker
92 Sarah Grossback
(< 5) Kennedy Hegg
93 Kali Schirmers
94 Jocie Wheeler
(< 5) Kiley Swenson
95 Holly Braun
96 Makenna Stenstrom
97 Emma Rieger
98 Kayla Braun
(< 5) Pally Bogle

Team

Becker
Moorhead

St Cloud Apollo
Fergus Falls
Foley

St Cloud Apollo
Bemidiji
Sartell-Saint
Brainerd
Moorhead
Annandale
Cambridge Isanti
Detroit Lakes
Cambridge Isanti
Fergus Falls
Brainerd

Fargo South
Foley

Little Falls
Brainerd
Detroit Lakes
Fargo South
Detroit Lakes
Becker
Annandale

St Cloud Tech
Brainerd

Little Falls
Foley

Fergus Falls
Bemidiji

Fargo South
Brainerd
Fergus Falls

St Cloud Tech
Little Falls
Fargo South
Fargo South
Foley

Little Falls

St Cloud Tech
Detroit Lakes
Little Falls
Annandale

St Cloud Apollo
Foley

Fergus Falls
Fargo South
Foley

St Cloud Apollo
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Race Date Rocori XC Invite

September 19, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls Girls
Varsity Girls 5000m Varsity Girls 5000m
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Place Place Time Time Name Place Place Time Time
Alexandria Finish Position - 1 Bemidji Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 42 Team Score (places): 176
Average Time: 19:58.4 Average Time: 21:38.4
1 Aleah Miller 3 3 19:33.4 19:334 2 Grace Carlton 15 27 20:24.7 40:40.4
2 Caitlin Bright 5 8 19:39.7 39:13.1 3 Josie LaValley 40 67 22:04.2 1:02:44.6
3 Giselle Jahner 7 15 20:03.0 59:16.1 4 Mia Hoffman 48 115 22:24.2 1:25:08.8
4 Emma Ecker 9 24 20:04.8 1:19:20.9 5 Kayla Dewitt 61 176 23:02.9 1:48:11.7
5 Jaelyn Miller 18 42 20:31.1 1:39:52.0 6 Mara Adams (82) (258) 24:37.9 2:12:49.6
6 Taelor Dummer (22) (64) 20:50.4 2:00:42.4 Moorhead Finish Position - 7
7 Bethany Miller (26) (90) 21:07.2 2:21:49.6

Team Score (places): 213
Willmar Finish Position - 2 Average Time: 22:06.2

Team Score (places): 56

1 Ella Grafstrom 33 33 21:27.7 21:27.7
Average Time: 20:06.4 2 Anna Nelson 35 68 21:39.6 43:07.3
1 Nina Dawson 1 1 19:32.6 19:32.6 3 Alicia Maddux 41 109 22:10.2 1:05:17.5
2 Lauren Eilers 6 7 19:47.9 39:20.5 4 Rylie Polomny 46 155 22:20.5 1:27:38.0
3 Kendall Hanson 10 17 20:05.9 59:26.4 5 Kenzie O'Connell 58 213 22:52.7 1:50:30.7
4 Lyndi Koosman 19 36 20:32.6 1:19:59.0 6 Octavia Nerguson (64) (277) 23:12.0 2:13:42.7
5 Macee Hansen 20 56 20:32.7 1:40:31.7 Cambridge Isanti Finish Position - 8
6 Addison Hogan (34) (90) 21:37.2 2:02:08.9

Team Score (places): 229
Rocori Finish Position - 3 Average Time: 22:13.3
Team Score (places): 70

1 Jordan Merwin 17 17 20:26.5 20:26.5
Average Time: 20:19.6 2 Cierra Johnshoy 44 61 22:18.1 42:44.6
1 Katelyn Motter 2 2 19:33.2 19:33.2 3 Ashton Parnell 49 110 22:25.3 1:05:09.9
2 Paige Larsen 8 10 20:04.3 39:37.5 4 Britt Erickson 53 163 22:37.7 1:27:47.6
3 Merideth Theis 16 26 20:25.1 1:00:02.6 5 Bailey Snidarich 66 229 23:18.5 1:51:06.1
4 Selma Dingmann 21 47 20:42.1 1:20:44.7 6 Kendyl Izzo (67) (296) 23:24.7 2:14:30.8
5 AvaLarsen 23 70 20:53.2  1:41:37.9 | ppnandale Finish Position - 9
6 Laina Viere (24) (94) 20:53.7 2:02:31.6 Team Score (places): 255

Sartell-Saint Stephen Finish Position - 4 Average Time: 22:30.6

Team Score (places): 112 1 Keily Wheeler 36 36 21401 21:40.1
Average Time:  20:54.5 2 Imari Herrmann 45 81 22:19.1 43:59.2
1 Ingrid Buiceag-Arama 11 11 20:07.7 20:07.7 3 Keanna Helget 54 135 22:39.9 1:06:39.1
2 Ashley Nelson 14 25 20:23.6 40:31.3 4 Olivia Minear 55 190 22:40.4 1:29:19.5
3 Emily Bakken 27 52 21:13.8 1:01:45.1 5 Halle Jensen 65 255 23:13.1 1:52:32.6
4 Hannah Spoden 29 81 21:22.1 1:23:07.2 6 Lydia Fashant (76) (331) 24:06.2 2:16:38.8
5 Mady Dockendorf 31 112 21:25.3 1:44:32.5 7 Jocie Wheeler (94) (425) 25:41.4 2:42:20.2
6 Ali Boschee (38) (150)  21:54.3  2:06:26.8 Fergus Falls Finish Position - 10
7 Megan Driste (62) (212) 23:04.9 2:29:31.7

Team Score (places): 268
Becker Finish Position - 5 Average Time: 22:41.9

Team Score (places): 154

1 Emily Nuss 13 13 20:22.0 20:22.0
Average Time: 21:21.0 2 Sierra Hatlewick 47 60 22:20.9 42:42.9
1 Lexi Dehmer 4 4 19:36.5 19:36.5 3 Karolyn Papon 59 119 22:53.7 1:05:36.6
2 Danielle Nuest 25 29 20:57.3 40:33.8 4 Ainsley Hansen 68 187 23:24.9 1:29:01.5
3 Alexis Rose 32 61 21:27.3 1:02:01.1 5 Ellia Soydara 81 268 24:27.9 1:53:29.4
4 Alexa Voller 42 103 22:12.9 1:24:14.0 6 Rebecca Schindler (85) (353) 24:45.4 2:18:14.8
5 Nora Pilarski 51 154 22:31.0 1:46:45.0 7 Makenna Stenstrom (96) (449) 25:47.7 2:44:02.5
6 Natasha Berthiaume (57) (211) 22:52.4 2:09:37.4 Brainerd Finish Position - 11
7 Abby Nelson (75) (286) 24:04.7 2:33:42.1

Team Score (places): 276
Bemidji Finish Position - 6 Average Time: 22:51.4
Team Score (places): 176

: 1 Bridget Collins 28 28 21:20.1 21:20.1
Average Time: 21:38.4 2 Elle Juranek 43 71 22:17.3 43:37.4
1 Regan DeWit 12 12 20:15.7 20:15.7 3 Ellie Selisker 63 134 23082  1:06:45.6
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Race Date
September 19, 2019

Girls

Varsity Girls 5000m

Name

Brainerd

Team Score (places): 276

Average Time: 22:51.4

4 Payton Lillo

5 Abby Dahl

6 Emma Storbakken
7 Katelyn Kennedy

St Cloud Tech

Team Score (places): 308

Average Time: 23:13.7

1 Wren Scott-Lumbar
2 Stella Rusch

3 Hailey Peltz

4 Eva Gay

5 Nancy Ramirez-Rojas
6 Sarah Grossback

Little Falls

Team Score (places): 320

Average Time: 23:26.0

Courtney Loeffler
Abby Borash
Adrienne Kresha
Camilla Johnson
Claire Zack
Bethany Becker
7 Kali Schirmers

01 WN PP

Fargo South

Team Score (places): 352

Average Time: 23:52.3

Alice Bauroth
Samantha Hoselton
Keeley Eichhorn
Morgan Reeder
Alice Carlson
Lindsey Reeder

7 Emma Rieger

0 WN PP

Foley

Team Score (places): 396

Average Time: 24:25.1

1 Mya Zawacki

2 Nicole Schaefer

3 Lillian Sachs

4 Cassandra Wendt
5 Holly Braun

6 Kayla Braun

Detroit Lakes

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Kaitlyn McConkey
2 Ava Geffre

3 Molly Tinjum

4 Kennedy Hegg

Results By Hero's Timing

Rocori XC Invite

Final Team Results

Cum Cum
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 11
69 203 23:37.6 1:30:23.2
73 276 23:53.6 1:54:16.8
(78) (354) 24:10.7 2:18:27.5
(84) (438) 24:44.6 2:43:12.1
Finish Position - 12
39 39 21:57.6 21:57.6
50 89 22:29.2 44:26.8
56 145 22:44.0 1:07:10.8
77 222 24:09.4 1:31:20.2
86 308 24:47.9 1:56:08.1
(92) (400) 25:27.3 2:21:35.4
Finish Position - 13
30 30 21:24.9 21:24.9
52 82 22:36.9 44:01.8
72 154 23:50.9 1:.07:52.7
79 233 24:14.6 1:32:07.3
87 320 25:02.4 1:57:09.7
(91) (411) 25:22.5 2:22:32.2
(93) (504) 25:40.3 2:48:12.5
Finish Position - 14
37 37 21:51.6 21:51.6
70 107 23:42.1 45:33.7
74 181 24:01.1 1:09:34.8
83 264 24:42.1 1:34:16.9
88 352 25:04.5 1:59:21.4
(89) (441) 25:07.9 2:24:29.3
(97) (538) 26:16.0 2:50:45.3
Finish Position - 15
60 60 22:55.5 22:55.5
71 131 23:48.6 46:44.1
80 211 24:17.5 1:11:01.6
90 301 25:20.0 1:36:21.6
95 396 25:43.7 2:02:05.3
(98) (494) 27:47.6 2:29:52.9
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Finish Position - Inc.

23:21.3
23:56.4
24:03.0
25:39.7

www. herostiming.com

23:21.3
47:17.7
1:11:20.7
1:37:00.4

Girls

Varsity Girls 5000m

Name

St Cloud Apollo
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

1 Autumn Tenvoorde
2 Brooke Verkinnes
3 Kiley Swenson

4 Polly Bogle

Cum
Place Place

Cum

Time Time

AN N A
[S2 NS B, B |

Finish Position - Inc.

22:52.9 22:52.9
23:00.3 45:53.2
25:42.1 1:11:35.3
35:42.7 1:47:18.0
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